
$22,990.00
$16,093.00
$16,221.00
$11,354.70
$12,000.00
$10,313.01
$10,000.00
$7,740.51

VSL unit commencement 
date

VSL unit census date VSL unit completion 
date

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care 0.0258

34
$766.33 $536.43 $540.70 $378.49 $400.00 $343.77 $333.33 $258.02

HLTINF001 Comply with infection prevention and 
control policies and procedures 0.0258

34
$766.33 $536.43 $540.70 $378.49 $400.00 $343.77 $333.33 $258.02

HLTENN001
Practise nursing within the Australian 

health care system 0.0516
68

$766.33 $536.43 $540.70 $378.49 $400.00 $343.77 $333.33 $258.02
HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 0.0941 124 $766.35 $536.45 $540.70 $378.49 $400.00 $343.77 $333.35 $258.02

HLTENN008
Apply legal and ethical parameters to 

nursing practice 0.0167
22

$766.33 $536.43 $540.70 $378.49 $400.00 $343.75 $333.33 $258.00

HLTENN006 Apply principles of wound management 
in the clinical environment 0.0258

34
$766.33 $536.43 $540.70 $378.49 $400.00 $343.77 $333.33 $258.02

316 $4,598.00 $3,218.60 $3,244.20 $2,270.94 $2,400.00 $2,062.60 $2,000.00 $1,548.10

CHCPRP003
Reflect on and improve own professional 

practice 0.0341
45

$1,149.50 $804.65 $811.05 $567.74 $600.00 $515.65 $500.00 $387.03

HLTENN007
Administer and monitor medicines and 

intravenous therapy 0.1457
192

$1,149.50 $804.65 $811.05 $567.74 $600.00 $515.65 $500.00 $387.03

HLTENN003
Perform clinical assessment and 

contribute to planning nursing care 0.0341
45

$1,149.50 $804.65 $811.05 $567.74 $600.00 $515.65 $500.00 $387.03

HLTENN015 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting 0.0258

34
$1,149.50 $804.65 $811.05 $567.74 $600.00 $515.65 $500.00 $387.01

316 $4,598.00 $3,218.60 $3,244.20 $2,270.94 $2,400.00 $2,062.60 $2,000.00 $1,548.10

HLTENN002
Apply communication skills in nursing 

practice 0.0167 22
$656.85 $459.80 $463.45 $324.42 $342.85 $294.65 $285.71 $221.15

HLTENN004
Implement, monitor and evaluate nursing 

care plans 0.0516 68
$656.86 $459.80 $463.46 $324.42 $342.86 $294.66 $285.72 $221.16

HLTAAP003
Analyse and respond to client health 

information 0.0425 56
$656.86 $459.80 $463.46 $324.42 $342.86 $294.66 $285.72 $221.16

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 0.0258 34 $656.86 $459.80 $463.46 $324.42 $342.86 $294.66 $285.71 $221.16

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 
Islander cultural safety 0.0167

22
$656.85 $459.80 $463.45 $324.42 $342.85 $294.65 $285.71 $221.15

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice
0.0258

34
$656.86 $459.80 $463.46 $324.42 $342.86 $294.66 $285.71 $221.16

HLTENN025 Implement and monitor care for a person 
with diabetes 0.0341

45
$656.86 $459.80 $463.46 $324.42 $342.86 $294.66 $285.72 $221.16

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
281 $4,598.00 $3,218.60 $3,244.20 $2,270.94 $2,400.00 $2,062.60 $2,000.00 $1,548.10

HLTENN013 Implement and monitor care of the older 
person 0.0425

56
$919.60 $643.72 $648.84 $454.19 $480.00 $412.52 $400.00 $309.62

HLTENN010 Apply a palliative approach in nursing 
practice 0.0258

34
$919.60 $643.72 $648.84 $454.19 $480.00 $412.52 $400.00 $309.62

HLTWHS006  Manage personal stressors in the work 
environment 0.0167

22
$919.60 $643.72 $648.84 $454.19 $480.00 $412.52 $400.00 $309.62

HLTENN009 Implement and monitor care for a person 
with mental health conditions 0.0425

56
$919.60 $643.72 $648.84 $454.19 $480.00 $412.52 $400.00 $309.62

BSBLDR403 Lead team effectiveness 0.0167 22 $919.60 $643.72 $648.84 $454.19 $480.00 $412.52 $400.00 $309.62
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

190 $4,598.00 $3,218.60 $3,244.20 $2,270.94 $2,400.00 $2,062.60 $2,000.00 $1,548.10

HLTENN005
Contribute to nursing care of a person 

with complex needs 0.0774
102 $1,532.67

$1,072.87
$1,081.40

$756.98
$800.00

$687.54
$666.67

$516.04

HLTENN011
Implement and monitor care for a person 

with acute health problems 0.0341
45 $1,532.66

$1,072.86
$1,081.40

$756.98
$800.00

$687.53
$666.66

$516.03

HLTENN012 Implement and monitor care for a person 
with chronic health problems 0.0516

68 $1,532.67
$1,072.87

$1,081.40
$756.98

$800.00
$687.53

$666.67
$516.03

14/4/202231/1/2022

16/12/2022

14/4/2023

2/5/2022 16/5/2022

Nursing SP 1NURSP1

NURSP4 Nursing SP 4

Residental Aged Care Placement (160 hours)

 Tuition Fees  - Study Period 4

 Tuition Fees - Study Period 1

Study Period 5 NURSP5 Nursing SP 5 30/1/2023 15/2/2023

31/10/2022

8/7/2022

 Tuition Fees - Study Period 2

Study Period 3 NURSP3 Nursing SP 3 25/7/2022 8/8/2022 30/9/2022

Primary Health Care Placement (40 hours)

Study Period 2 NURSP2 Nursing SP 2

VSL Unit of Competency title EFTSL

Study Period 4

 Tuition Fees  - Study Period 3

17/10/2022

RPL on VSL approved loan :
Subsidised Fees :

RPL on Subsidised 
Fees

January 2022 Intake

Study Period 1 15/2/2022

Unit 
Hours Unit Tuition Fees

RPL on Total 
Course Fees

VSL Unit Tuition 
Fees

RPL VSL units of 
study Subsidised FeesStudy Period 

VSL Unit of Study 
(UoS) code VSL Unit of Study title

VSL Unit of Competency 
Code

Mode of Delivery On Campus RPL on Total Course Fees :
Delivery Location  Adelaide Campus VSL Approved Loan CAP : 

VET Student Loan Schedule
HLT54115 - DIPLOMA OF NURSING January 2022 Intake
Course Duration 18 Months Total Course Fees : 

Subsidised Job 
Trainer Fees

RPL on Subsidised 
Job Trainer Fees

Subsidised Job Trainer Fees :
RPL on Subsidised Job Trainer Fees : 

RPL on Subsidised Fees : 

215 $4,598.00 $3,218.60 $3,244.20 $2,270.94 $2,400.00 $2,062.60 $2,000.00 $1,548.10Tuition Fees  - Study Period 5
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 15/5/2023 7/7/2023Acute Care Placement (120 hours)

Study Period 6 NURSP6 Nursing SP 6
Mental Health Care Placement (80 hours) 1/5/2023

0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Tuition Fees  - Study Period 6

1.0000 1318 $22,990.00 $16,093.00 $16,221.00 $11,354.70 $12,000.00 $10,313.01 $10,000.00 $7,740.51Total Tuition  fees


