VET Student Loan Schedule

HLT54115 - DIPLOMA OF NURSING January 2022 Intake

Course Duration		18 Months						
Mode of Delivery		On Campus						
Delivery Location		Adelaide Campus						

Total Course Fees :	\$22,990.00
RPL on Total Course Fees :	\$16,093.00
VSL Approved Loan CAP :	\$16,221.00
RPL on VSL approved loan :	\$11,354.70
Subsidised Fees :	\$12,000.00
RPL on Subsidised Fees :	\$10,313.01
Subsidised Job Trainer Fees :	\$10,000.00
RPL on Subsidised Job Trainer Fees :	\$7,740,51

	VSL Unit of Study (UoS) code	VSL Unit of Study title	VSL Unit of Competency Code	VSL Unit of Competency title	EFTSL	Unit Hours	Unit Tuition Fees	RPL on Total Course Fees	VSL Unit Tuition Fees	RPL VSL units of study	Subsidised Fees	RPL on Subsidised Fees	Subsidised Job Trainer Fees	RPL on Subsidised Job Trainer Fees	January 2022 Intake		
Study Period															VSL unit commencement date	VSL unit census date	VSL unit completion date
			HLTWHS002	Follow safe work practices for direct client care	0.0258	34	\$766.33	\$536.43	\$540.70	\$378.49	\$400.00	\$343.77	\$333.33	\$258.02	02 02 02 02	15/2/2022	14/4/2022
			HLTINF001	Comply with infection prevention and control policies and procedures	0.0258	34	\$766.33	\$536.43	\$540.70		\$400.00	\$343.77	\$333.33	\$258.02			
Study Period 1	NURSP1	Nursing SP 1	HLTENNO01	Practise nursing within the Australian health care system	0.0516	68	\$766.33	\$536.43	\$540.70	\$378.49	\$400.00	\$343.77	\$333.33	\$258.02			
Study Period 1	NORSE 1		HLTAAP002	Confirm physical health status	0.0941	124	\$766.35	\$536.45	\$540.70		\$400.00	\$343.77	\$333.35				
			III TENNOOO	Apply legal and ethical parameters to		22	Ţ. 00.00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	70.000	70.0	4.00.00		,,,,,,,,,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
			HLTENN008	nursing practice	0.0167	22	\$766.33	\$536.43	\$540.70	\$378.49	\$400.00	\$343.75	\$333.33	\$258.00			
			HLTENN006	Apply principles of wound management in the clinical environment	0.0258	34	\$766.33	\$536.43	\$540.70	\$378.49	\$400.00	\$343.77	\$333.33	\$258.02			
	Tuition Fees - Study Period 1					316	\$4,598.00	\$3,218.60	\$3,244.20	\$2,270.94	\$2,400.00	\$2,062.60	\$2,000.00	\$1,548.10			
			CHCPRP003	Reflect on and improve own professional		45										16/5/2022	8/7/2022
			HLTENN007	practice Administer and monitor medicines and	0.0341	192	\$1,149.50	\$804.65	\$811.05	\$567.74	\$600.00	\$515.65	\$500.00	\$387.03			
Study Period 2	NURSP2	Nursing SP 2		intravenous therapy Perform clinical assessment and	0.1457		\$1,149.50	\$804.65	\$811.05	\$567.74	\$600.00	\$515.65	\$500.00	\$387.03			
			HLTENN003	contribute to planning nursing care	0.0341	45	\$1,149.50	\$804.65	\$811.05	\$567.74	\$600.00	\$515.65	\$500.00	\$387.03	s .		
			HLTENN015	Apply nursing practice in the primary health care setting	0.0258	34	\$1,149.50	\$804.65	\$811.05	\$567.74	\$600.00	\$515.65	\$500.00	\$387.01		ļ	
			Tuition	Fees - Study Period 2		316	\$4,598.00	\$3,218.60	\$3,244.20	\$2,270.94	\$2,400.00	\$2,062.60	\$2,000.00	\$1,548.10			
		Nursing SP 3	HLTENN002	Apply communication skills in nursing practice	0.0167	22	\$656.85	\$459.80	\$463.45	\$324.42	\$342.85	\$294.65	\$285.71	\$221.15	5 6	8/8/2022	30/9/2022
			HLTENN004	Implement, monitor and evaluate nursing care plans	0.0516	68	\$656.86	\$459.80		\$324.42	\$342.86	\$294.66	\$285.72	\$221.16			
			HLTAAP003	Analyse and respond to client health information	0.0425	56	\$656.86	\$459.80	\$463.46	\$324.42	\$342.86	\$294.66	\$285.72	\$221.16			
Study Period 3	NURSP3		CHCDIV001	Work with diverse people	0.0258	34	\$656.86	\$459.80	\$463.46		\$342.86	\$294.66	\$285.71	\$221.16	25/7/2022		
Study Period S	NORSES		CHCDIV002	Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety	0.0167	22	\$656.85	\$459.80	\$463.45	\$324.42	\$342.85	\$294.65	\$285.71	\$221.15	23/1/2022		
			CHCPOL003	Research and apply evidence to practice	0.0258	34	\$656.86	\$459.80	\$463.46	\$324.42	\$342.86	\$294.66	\$285.71	\$221.16	5		
			HLTENN025	Implement and monitor care for a person with diabetes	0.0341	45	\$656.86	\$459.80	\$463.46	\$324.42	\$342.86	\$294.66	\$285.72	\$221.16			
	Primary Health Care Placement (40 hours) Tuition Fees - Study Period 3						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
				281	\$4,598.00	\$3,218.60	\$3,244.20	\$2,270.94	\$2,400.00	\$2,062.60	\$2,000.00	\$1,548.10					
		Nursing SP 4	HLTENN013	Implement and monitor care of the older person	0.0425	56	\$919.60	\$643.72	\$648.84	\$454.19	\$480.00	\$412.52	\$400.00	\$309.62	2	31/10/2022	16/12/2022
			HLTENN010	Apply a palliative approach in nursing practice	0.0258	34	\$919.60	\$643.72	\$648.84	\$454.19	\$480.00	\$412.52	\$400.00	\$309.62			
Study Period 4	NURSP4		HLTWHS006	Manage personal stressors in the work environment	0.0167	22	\$919.60	\$643.72	\$648.84	\$454.19	\$480.00	\$412.52	\$400.00	\$309.62	17/10/2022		
			HLTENN009	Implement and monitor care for a person with mental health conditions	0.0425	56	\$919.60	\$643.72	\$648.84	\$454.19	\$480.00	\$412.52	\$400.00	\$309.62	-		
			BSBLDR403	Lead team effectiveness	0.0167	22	\$919.60	\$643.72	\$648.84		\$480.00	\$412.52	\$400.00				
			Residental Age	Residental Aged Care Placement (160 hours)			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
			Tuition Fees - Study Period 4			190	\$4,598.00	\$3,218.60	\$3,244.20	\$2,270.94	\$2,400.00	\$2,062.60	\$2,000.00	\$1,548.10			
		Nursing SP 5	HLTENN005	Contribute to nursing care of a person with complex needs	0.0774	102	\$1,532.67	\$1,072.87	\$1,081.40	\$756.98	\$800.00	\$687.54	\$666.67	\$516.04	30/1/2023	15/2/2023	14/4/2023
Study Period 5	NURSP5		HLTENN011	Implement and monitor care for a person with acute health problems	0.0341	45	\$1,532.66	\$1,072.86	\$1,081.40	\$756.98	\$800.00	\$687.53	\$666.66	\$516.03			
			HLTENN012	Implement and monitor care for a person with chronic health problems	0.0516	68	\$1,532.67	\$1,072.87	\$1,081.40	\$756.98	\$800.00	\$687.53	\$666.67	\$516.03	ı		
				Tuition Fees - Study Period 5		215	\$4,598.00	\$3,218.60	\$3,244.20	\$2,270.94	\$2,400.00	\$2,062.60	\$2,000.00	\$1,548.10			
Study Period 6	NURSP6	Nursing SP 6	Mental Health Care Placement (80 hours)				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			15/5/2023	7/7/2023
				re Placement (120 hours)		0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		1	,-,	.,.,
		Tuition Fees - Study Period 6					\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			-	
	Total Tuition fees					1318	\$22,990.00	\$16,093.00	\$16,221.00	\$11,354.70	\$12,000.00	\$10,313.01	\$10,000.00	\$7,740.51	4	1	